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De Grendel Cap Classique Brut 2021 | Bottle R250 Glass R85

Pale lemon colour with an exceptionally fine mousse. Fresh, crisp, and crunchy green apple. Asian pears, lemon zest and white guava

comes to the fore nose. Warm brioche and yeast complexity broaden the palate, leading to a long elegant finish. Rich and velvety

De Grendel Proposal Hill Brut Rosé 2019| Bottle R300 Glass R100

Layer upon layer of flavour and a weightier palate than the average sparkling wine. Hints of oyster shell and fresh lavender on the nose.

The intensity of strawberry coulis and black cherry flavours are well balanced by firm acidity.

De Grendel Sauvignon Blanc 2023 | Bottle R120 Glass R50

Light pale lemon coloured wine with a translucent core. The wines aromas present whiffs of granadilla, lime zest, snow peas and a clean

acidity which follows through to a youthful palate.

De Grendel Viognier 2022 | Bottle R150 Glass R55

Pale lemon colour. The nose is rich and exotic bouquet of ripe yellow stone fruits, gardenia flowers and honeydew with a drop of

honeycombe and clove. A slight hint of gentle oak can be detected on the aftertaste.

De Grendel Koetshuis Sauvignon Blanc 2022| Bottle R225 Glass R75

Pale straw in colour with a fresh and invigorating nose. The wine displays aromas of pineapple, fresh honeydew cantaloupe, Packham’s

pears and an underlying creamy richness from extended lees contact.

De Grendel Winifred 2022 | Bottle R225 Glass R75

Bright medium straw colour with a darker core and medium legs indicating great viscosity. Aromas of mandarin peel, honeysuckle, ripe
nectarines, and vanilla pod abound. On the palate the wine is soft and creamy upon entry followed by a full mouthfeel

De Grendel Op Die Berg Chardonnay 2022 | Bottle R300 Glass R90 - Out of stock

Pale lemon colour that is clear and bright. Subtle and elegant with a steely core, its aroma portrays freshness and perfume to
the concentrated flavours of coconut, ginger, marmalade, and spun sugar.

De Grendel Rosé 2023 | Bottle R95 Glass R40

Pale rose in colour with a pronounced bouquet of watermelon, raspberry coulis and passion fruit. The palate is dry with a medium acidity,

packed with red berry flavours, floral undertones and crisp citrus tail.

De Grendel Noble Late Harvest 2022 | Bottle R185 Glass R65

The wine’s appearance is clear and medium straw-coloured with thick legs indicative of high viscosity. Packed with apricot, spice, and

honey characteristics on the nose. The mouthfeel is full and impressively rich but with superb balance.

Bar service: Lunch 11h30 = 16h00/Dinner 18h00 - 22h00
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De Grendel Op Die Berg Pinot Noir 2021| Bottle R300 Glass R90

Light ruby and with pale brown rim. Cranberry, sour cherry, mushroom, wet leaves, and soil aromas abound. The medium bodied palate
delivers flavours of liquorice, perfume, spice and earthy porcini mushrooms.

De Grendel Amandelboord Pinotage 2021| Bottle R300 Glass R90

This wine presents a beautiful intense, deep purple colour with a magenta meniscus. Maraschinos cherries, black plums, prunes, and
banana-flavoured Wilson toffee aromas are depicted on the nose followed by medium acidity and medium alcohol. The palate presents
young tannins that will soften with age and aeration.

De Grendel Merlot 2020 | Bottle R185 Glass R65

Bright ruby in colour with a light red rim, a melange of aromas permeates the nose, showing truffles forest floor, violets, plums, and
cherry. The palate is medium-bodied, reeling juicy fruit, wonderful texture, fine grained tannins, and a silky finish

De Grendel Shiraz 2020 | Bottle R225 Glass R75

The wine portrays a bright purple colour with a deep violet rim. Peppery spices, cassis and fruit cake merges well with Karoo shrub notes
on the nose. The palate expresses red fruit, fused tannins and a savoury, luscious finish.

De Grendel Op Die Berg Syrah 2022 | Bottle R310 Glass R95

The wine a distinctive deep purple hue with a bright, inky violet rim. The nose is shy at first but opens beautifully into youthful, fresh,
clean aromas of white pepper. The flavours are leafy and herbal, buchu, rosemary, with allspice and pepper complemented by the smooth,
ripe, well-integrated tannins - an extremely elegant wine with lots of finesse.

De Grendel Rubaiyat 2018 | Bottle R440 Glass R130

Fresh cigar box, blueberry crumble, dark chocolate, and a hint of aniseed. The smooth and textured tannins are bold but well-rounded
and rich. Dark and red berry fruit such as raspberries, black currants, and mulberries. The acidity adds vigour and balance, while lending
length and elegance.

De Grendel Elim Shiraz 1.5 Litre Magnum 2019| Bottle R975

This unique Shiraz expresses maraschino cherry, violet and blackberry aromas. It offers a rich palate with firm tannins supported by well-
integrated oak and is multi-layered with intense black fruits flavours. This is a big-structured Shiraz that will please even the most
discerning Shiraz devotes.

The First Baronet of Cape Town 2015 | Bottle R1700

Deep ruby garnet in colour, the nose is perfumed by layers of cedar wood, white pepper and clove which aptly underscore delectable
nuances of black plum, prune and mulberry fruit with afterthoughts of blackcurrant.

Bar service: Lunch 11h30 — 16h00/Dinner 18h00 — 22h00
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De Grendel Vinothéque Stock

De Grendel Sauvignon Blanc
Vintage 2012 R325
Vintage 2013 R325
Vintage 2014 R325
Vintage 2015 R325
Vintage 2016 R325
Vintage 2017 R300
Vintage 2018 R275
Vintage 2019 R250
Vintage 2020 R225
Vintage 2021 R200

De Grendel Koetshuis Sauvignon Blanc
Vintage 2011  R600
Vintage 2012 R575
Vintage 2013 R550
Vintage 2014 R525
Vintage 2015 R500
Vintage 2017 R450
Vintage 2018 R425
Vintage 2019 R400
Vintage 2020 R350

De Grendel Op Die Berg Chardonnay
Vintage 2014 R600
Vintage 2015 R575
Vintage 2017 R525
Vintage 2018 R500
Vintage 2019 R475
Vintage 2020 R450

De Grendel Winifred
Vintage 2017 R450
Vintage 2018 R425
Vintage 2019 R400

De Grendel Cap Classique Brut
Vintage 2012 R450
Vintage 2013 R425
Vintage 2016 R375
Vintage 2017 R350
Vintage 2018 R350

Proposal Hill 2016 R450
Proposal Hill 2017 R425

The 10% Loyalty Club discount is not applicable to the Vinothéque Stock
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De Grendel Vinotheque Stock

De Grendel Merlot
Vintage 2006 R825
Vintage 2007 R800
Vintage 2008 R750
Vintage 2009 R700
Vintage 2010 R675
Vintage 2011 R600
Vintage 2012 R575

Vintage 2013 R550
Vintage 2014 R500
Vintage 2015 R450
Vintage 2016 R425

Vintage 2017 R375

Vintage 2018 R325

De Grendel Shiraz
Vintage 2006 R850
Vintage 2007 R825
Vintage 2008 R800
Vintage 2011 R675
Vintage 2012 R650
Vintage 2013 R600
Vintage 2014 R550
Vintage 2015 R500
Vintage 2016 R475
Vintage 2017 R450
Vintage 2018 R425

De Grendel Elim Shiraz(Magnum)
Vintage 2016 R1300

De Grendel Rubaiyat
Vintage 2006 R5000
Vintage 2008 R3100
Vintage 2009 R2700
Vintage 2010 R2200
Vintage 2012 R1300

Vintage 2013 R950
Vintage 2014 R850
Vintage 2015 R700
Vintage 2016 R600

The First Baronet
Vintage 2013 R2500
Vintage 2014 R2000

The 10% Loyalty Club discount is not applicable to the Vinothéque Stock
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De Grendel Pinot Noir Op Die Berg

Vintage 2010 - R750
Vintage 2011 - R700
Vintage 2012 - R675
Vintage 2013 - R650
Vintage 2014 - R600
Vintage 2015 - R575
Vintage 2016 - R550
Vintage 2017 - R525
Vintage 2018 - R500
Vintage 2019 - R475

De Grendel Pinotage
Vintage 2015 R550
Vintage 2016 R525
Vintage 2017 R500
Vintage 2018 R475
Vintage 2019 R450
Op die Berg Syrah

Vintage 2019 R475
Vintage 2020 R450

Bar service: Lunch 11h30 — 16h00/Dinner 18h00 - 22h00
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Family and Friends Wine

Dornier Malbec | Bottle R325
Thick skinned berry and green flesh tends to be full and juicy with aromas of dark berries and plum with hints of violet
that is typical of the varietal. Palate is rich in texture and shows characteristics of berry, dark chocolate and juicy fruit.

The finish is long with a balanced acidity and fine tannin structure.

Rust en Vrede Cabernet Sauvignon | Bottle R575
Deep Ruby, bold créeme de cassis, cigar box and liquorice are subtly supported by notes of black currant and dark

chocolate. The wine is full of velvety tannins with a refined, elegant bold finish.

Rust en Vrede 1694 2013 | Bottle R3100
The initial impressions of cedar and pencil shavings give way to liquorice aromas. Seamless integration with raspberry

flavours filtering through on the palate.

David & Nadia Grenache | Bottle R675
Very tight and youthful with firm grape tannins that are laced with a delicate, feminine perfume of pomegranate and
sour cherry. The nose shows roses, red currant, cherries and that olive-like note so many Swartland reds shows as well

as a little spice.

Tattinger Brut | Bottle R2100
The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour. The bubbles are fine, while the mousse is discreet yet lingering.

The nose, very open and expressive, delivers aromas of fruit, brioche, and vanilla pod.

Tattinger Rose | Bottle R2500
The intense and brilliant body is bright pink in colour. The bubbles are fine, and the mousse persistent. The

full nose, wonderfully expressive, is both fresh and young. It gives off aromas of red fruits.

Donkiesbaai Chenin Blanc Steen | Bottle R520
Light fresh straw aroma, tropical aromas of peaches, apricots and pineapple are well supported by fresh lime

and melon notes that adds a fantastic complexity to this multi-layered nose.

Corkage fee per 750ml

R200

Bar service: Lunch 11h30 — 16h00/Dinner 18h00 - 22h00
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Beers

Castle Light

CBC Pilsner

Devils Peak Golden Ale
Heineken

Striped Horse Lager
Windhoek Draught
Duvel

Non-alcoholic Drinks

JC Le Roux Le Domaine

JC Le Roux La Fleurette

Strawberry, ginger, chili and lime mocktail
Kiwi, lime and mint mocktail

Bitburger

Devils Peak Zero to Hero

Heineken

John Ross Gin

De Grendel Premium Cider
Three Spades Cider

Gin

Punters

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Inverroche Amber
Inverroche Verdant
Bloed Lemoen

Six Dogs

Blind Tiger

Bar service: Lunch 11h30 - 16h00/Dinner 18h00 — 22h00

R40
R58
R50
R45
R58
R50
R95

R190
R190
R68
R68
R50
R38
R48
R438

R45

R42
R42
R48
R50
R50
R50
R50
R50



Vodka
Absolut

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Mallemok

Whisky

Bells

Chivas Regal 12 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenfiddich 15 Year
Glenfiddich 18 Year

Glenmorangie 10 Year
Jamesons

Johnny Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
MaCallan Amber

Bourbon
Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort

Aperitifs

Campari

Créme Cassis

Medium Cream Sherry
Full Cream Sherry
Pimms

Allesverloren Port

Brandy

Klipdrift Premium
KWV 5 Year
KWV 10 Year
KWV 15 Year
Richelieu

Bar service: Lunch 11h30 - 16h00/Dinner 18h00 — 22h00
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R40
R48
R58
R75

R38
R58
R75
R100
R150
R70
R50
R48
R250
R95

R42
R40

R48
R28
R38
R38
R38
R38

R40
R38
R42
R88
R38



Cognacs

Bisquit VSOP

Bisquit XO

Chateau de XO Cognac
Joseph Barry XO
Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP

Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Spiced Gold
Mainstay Cane

Digestive

Calvados Christian Drouin
Giogelli Grappa
Jagermeister

Nonino Grappa

Liqueurs
Disaronno Amaretto
Amarula
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Jose Cuervo Gold
Kahlua
Limoncello
Patron Coffee

Peppermint

Bar service: Lunch 11h30 - 16h00/Dinner 18h00 — 22h00
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R70
R210
R170
R75
R95
R90

R40
R40
R40
R35

R145
R130
R45
R60

R48
R35
R48
R52
R40
R56
R40
R40
R52
R58
R35
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Soft Drinks

Appletiser/Red Grapetiser

Coca Cola/Light/Ginger Beer (300ml)
Lipton Iced Tea Peach/Lemon

Red Bull

Rock Shandy

Steelworks (Ginger Beer)

Water (Still or Sparkling - 750ml)

Fresh Juice

Mixers

Barker & Quin Hibiscus Tonic Water
Barker & Quin Indian Tonic Water
Coke (200ml)

Fitch & Leeds Blue Tonic Water

Fitch & Leeds Pink Tonic Water

Fitch & Leeds Sugar Free Tonic

Fitch & Leeds Bitter Lemon/Ginger Ale
Fitch & Leeds Lemonade/Soda Water
Tomato cocktail

Cordials (50ml)

Hot Beverages

Almond Cappuccino/Latte
Americano/Decaf
Cappuccino/Decaf
Espresso/Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Café Latte/Decaf

Macchiato

Red Cappuccino/Red Latte
Selection of Teas by Toni Glass

Speciality Coffees
Irish Coffee Double
Kahlua Coffee Double

Bar service: Lunch 11h30 — 16h00/Dinner 18h00 - 22h00

R38
R30
R38
R52
R50
R50
R40
R42

R32
R32
R26
R30
R30
R30
R26
R26
R45
R20

R48
R35
R40
R30/R35
R50
R40
R30
R45
R35

R120
R90
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