

De Grendel Cap Classique Brut 2021 | Bottle R250 Glass R85

Pale lemon colour with an exceptionally fine mousse. Fresh, crisp, and crunchy green apple. Asian pears, lemon zest and white guava comes to the fore nose. Warm brioche and yeast complexity broaden the palate, leading to a long elegant finish. Rich and velvety

De Grendel Proposal Hill Brut Rosé 2019 | Bottle R300 Glass R100

Layer upon layer of flavour and a weightier palate than the average sparkling wine. Hints of oyster shell and fresh lavender on the nose.

The intensity of strawberry coulis and black cherry flavours are well balanced by firm acidity.

De Grendel Sauvignon Blanc 2023 | Bottle R120 Glass R50

Light pale lemon coloured wine with a translucent core. The wines aromas present whiffs of granadilla, lime zest, snow peas and a clean acidity which follows through to a youthful palate.

De Grendel Viognier 2022 | Bottle R150 Glass R55

Pale lemon colour. The nose is rich and exotic bouquet of ripe yellow stone fruits, gardenia flowers and honeydew with a drop of honeycombe and clove. A slight hint of gentle oak can be detected on the aftertaste.

De Grendel Koetshuis Sauvignon Blanc 2022 | Bottle R225 Glass R75

Pale straw in colour with a fresh and invigorating nose. The wine displays aromas of pineapple, fresh honeydew cantaloupe, Packham's pears and an underlying creamy richness from extended lees contact.

De Grendel Winifred 2022 | Bottle R225 Glass R75

Bright medium straw colour with a darker core and medium legs indicating great viscosity. Aromas of mandarin peel, honeysuckle, ripe nectarines, and vanilla pod abound. On the palate the wine is soft and creamy upon entry followed by a full mouthfeel

De Grendel Op Die Berg Chardonnay 2022 | Bottle R300 Glass R90 - Out of stock

Pale lemon colour that is clear and bright. Subtle and elegant with a steely core, its aroma portrays freshness and perfume to the concentrated flavours of coconut, ginger, marmalade, and spun sugar.

De Grendel Rosé 2023 | Bottle R95 Glass R40

Pale rose in colour with a pronounced bouquet of watermelon, raspberry coulis and passion fruit. The palate is dry with a medium acidity, packed with red berry flavours, floral undertones and crisp citrus tail.

De Grendel Noble Late Harvest 2022 | Bottle R185 Glass R65

The wine's appearance is clear and medium straw-coloured with thick legs indicative of high viscosity. Packed with apricot, spice, and honey characteristics on the nose. The mouthfeel is full and impressively rich but with superb balance.



De Grendel Op Die Berg Pinot Noir 2021 | Bottle R300 Glass R90

Light ruby and with pale brown rim. Cranberry, sour cherry, mushroom, wet leaves, and soil aromas abound. The medium bodied palate delivers flavours of liquorice, perfume, spice and earthy porcini mushrooms.

De Grendel Amandelboord Pinotage 2021 | Bottle R300 Glass R90

This wine presents a beautiful intense, deep purple colour with a magenta meniscus. Maraschinos cherries, black plums, prunes, and banana-flavoured Wilson toffee aromas are depicted on the nose followed by medium acidity and medium alcohol. The palate presents young tannins that will soften with age and aeration.

De Grendel Merlot 2020 | Bottle R185 Glass R65

Bright ruby in colour with a light red rim, a melange of aromas permeates the nose, showing truffles forest floor, violets, plums, and cherry. The palate is medium-bodied, reeling juicy fruit, wonderful texture, fine grained tannins, and a silky finish

De Grendel Shiraz 2020 | Bottle R225 Glass R75

The wine portrays a bright purple colour with a deep violet rim. Peppery spices, cassis and fruit cake merges well with Karoo shrub notes on the nose. The palate expresses red fruit, fused tannins and a savoury, luscious finish.

De Grendel Op Die Berg Syrah 2022 | Bottle R310 Glass R95

The wine a distinctive deep purple hue with a bright, inky violet rim. The nose is shy at first but opens beautifully into youthful, fresh, clean aromas of white pepper. The flavours are leafy and herbal, buchu, rosemary, with allspice and pepper complemented by the smooth, ripe, well-integrated tannins – an extremely elegant wine with lots of finesse.

De Grendel Rubaiyat 2018 | Bottle R440 Glass R130

Fresh cigar box, blueberry crumble, dark chocolate, and a hint of aniseed. The smooth and textured tannins are bold but well-rounded and rich. Dark and red berry fruit such as raspberries, black currants, and mulberries. The acidity adds vigour and balance, while lending length and elegance.

De Grendel Elim Shiraz 1.5 Litre Magnum 2019 | Bottle R975

This unique Shiraz expresses maraschino cherry, violet and blackberry aromas. It offers a rich palate with firm tannins supported by well-integrated oak and is multi-layered with intense black fruits flavours. This is a big-structured Shiraz that will please even the most discerning Shiraz devotes.

The First Baronet of Cape Town 2015 | Bottle R1700

Deep ruby garnet in colour, the nose is perfumed by layers of cedar wood, white pepper and clove which aptly underscore delectable nuances of black plum, prune and mulberry fruit with afterthoughts of blackcurrant.



De Grendel Vinothèque Stock

De Grendel Sauvignon Blanc

Vintage 2012 R325

Vintage 2013 R325

Vintage 2014 R325

Vintage 2015 R325

Vintage 2016 R325

Vintage 2017 R300

Vintage 2018 R275

Vintage 2019 R250

Vintage 2020 R225

Vintage 2021 R200

De Grendel Koetshuis Sauvignon Blanc

Vintage 2011 R600

Vintage 2012 R575

Vintage 2013 R550

Vintage 2014 R525

Vintage 2014 KJZ.

Vintage 2015 R500

Vintage 2017 R450

Vintage 2018 R425

Vintage 2019 R400

Vintage 2020 R350

De Grendel Op Die Berg Chardonnay

Vintage 2014 R600

Vintage 2015 R575

Vintage 2017 R525

Vintage 2018 R500

Vintage 2019 R475

Vintage 2020 R450

De Grendel Winifred

Vintage 2017 R450

Vintage 2018 R425

Vintage 2019 R400

De Grendel Cap Classique Brut

Vintage 2012 R450

Vintage 2013 R425

Vintage 2016 R375

Vintage 2017 R350

Vintage 2018 R350

Proposal Hill 2016 R450

Proposal Hill 2017 R425



De Grendel Vinothèque Stock

De Grendel Merlot

Vintage 2006 R825

Vintage 2007 R800

Vintage 2008 R750

Vintage 2009 R700

Vintage 2010 R675

Vintage 2010 R679

Vintage 2011 R666 Vintage 2012 R575

Viiitage 2012 1073

Vintage 2013 R550

Vintage 2014 R500

Vintage 2015 R450

Vintage 2016 R425

Vintage 2017 R375

Vintage 2018 R325

De Grendel Shiraz

Vintage 2006 R850

Vintage 2007 R825

Vintage 2008 R800

Vintage 2011 R675

Vintage 2012 R650

Vintage 2013 R600

Vintage 2014 R550

Vintage 2017 R500

Village 2019 1000

Vintage 2016 R475 Vintage 2017 R450

2010 D425

Vintage 2018 R425

De Grendel Elim Shiraz(Magnum)

Vintage 2016 R1300

De Grendel Rubaiyat

Vintage 2006 R5000

Vintage 2008 R3100

Vintage 2009 R2700

Vintage 2010 R2200

Vintage 2012 R1300

Vilitage 2012 R1500

Vintage 2013 R950

Vintage 2014 R850 Vintage 2015 R700

Vintage 2016 R600

The First Baronet

Vintage 2013 R2500

Vintage 2014 R2000



De Grendel Pinot Noir Op Die Berg

Vintage 2010 - R750

Vintage 2011 - R700

Vintage 2012 - R675

Vintage 2013 - R650

Vintage 2014 - R600

Vintage 2015 - R575

Vintage 2016 - R550

Vintage 2017 – R525

Vintage 2017 - R500 Vintage 2018 - R500

Vintage 2019 - R475

De Grendel Pinotage

Vintage 2015 R550

Vintage 2016 R525

Vintage 2017 R500

Vintage 2018 R475

Vintage 2019 R450

Op die Berg Syrah

Vintage 2019 R475

Vintage 2020 R450



Family and Friends Wine

Dornier Malbec | Bottle R325

Thick skinned berry and green flesh tends to be full and juicy with aromas of dark berries and plum with hints of violet that is typical of the varietal. Palate is rich in texture and shows characteristics of berry, dark chocolate and juicy fruit.

The finish is long with a balanced acidity and fine tannin structure.

Rust en Vrede Cabernet Sauvignon | Bottle R575

Deep Ruby, bold crème de cassis, cigar box and liquorice are subtly supported by notes of black currant and dark chocolate. The wine is full of velvety tannins with a refined, elegant bold finish.

Rust en Vrede 1694 2013 | Bottle R3100

The initial impressions of cedar and pencil shavings give way to liquorice aromas. Seamless integration with raspberry flavours filtering through on the palate.

David & Nadia Grenache | Bottle R675

Very tight and youthful with firm grape tannins that are laced with a delicate, feminine perfume of pomegranate and sour cherry. The nose shows roses, red currant, cherries and that olive-like note so many Swartland reds shows as well as a little spice.

Tattinger Brut | Bottle R2100

The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour. The bubbles are fine, while the mousse is discreet yet lingering. The nose, very open and expressive, delivers aromas of fruit, brioche, and vanilla pod.

Tattinger Rose | Bottle R2500

The intense and brilliant body is bright pink in colour. The bubbles are fine, and the mousse persistent. The full nose, wonderfully expressive, is both fresh and young. It gives off aromas of red fruits.

Donkiesbaai Chenin Blanc Steen | Bottle R520

Light fresh straw aroma, tropical aromas of peaches, apricots and pineapple are well supported by fresh lime and melon notes that adds a fantastic complexity to this multi-layered nose.

Corkage fee per 750ml

R200



Beers	
Castle Light	R40
CBC Pilsner	R58
Devils Peak Golden Ale	R50
Heineken	R45
Striped Horse Lager	R58
Windhoek Draught	R50
Duvel	R95
Non-alcoholic Drinks	
JC Le Roux Le Domaine	R190
JC Le Roux La Fleurette	R190
Strawberry, ginger, chili and lime mocktail	R68
Kiwi, lime and mint mocktail	R68
Bitburger	R50
Devils Peak Zero to Hero	R38
Heineken	R48
John Ross Gin	R48
De Grendel Premium Cider	
Three Spades Cider	R45
Gin	
Punters	R42
Bombay Sapphire	R42
Tanqueray 10	R48
Inverroche Amber	R50
Inverroche Verdant Bloed Lemoen	R50 R50
Six Dogs	R50
Blind Tiger	R50
U	



Vodka	
Absolut	R40
Belvedere	R48
Grey Goose	R58
Mallemok	R75
Whisky	
Bells	R38
Chivas Regal 12 Year	R58
Glenfiddich 12 Year	R75
Glenfiddich 15 Year	R100
Glenfiddich 18 Year	R150
Glenmorangie 10 Year	R70 R50
Jamesons Johnny Walker Black	R48
Johnnie Walker Blue	R250
MaCallan Amber	R95
n 1	
Bourbon	
	D 42
Jack Daniels	R42
	R42 R40
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort	
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs	
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort	R40
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari	R40 R48
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari Crème Cassis	R40 R48 R28
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari Crème Cassis Medium Cream Sherry	R40 R48 R28 R38
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari Crème Cassis Medium Cream Sherry Full Cream Sherry	R48 R28 R38 R38
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari Crème Cassis Medium Cream Sherry Full Cream Sherry Pimms Allesverloren Port	R48 R28 R38 R38 R38
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari Crème Cassis Medium Cream Sherry Full Cream Sherry Pimms Allesverloren Port Brandy	R48 R28 R38 R38 R38 R38
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari Crème Cassis Medium Cream Sherry Full Cream Sherry Pimms Allesverloren Port Brandy Klipdrift Premium	R48 R28 R38 R38 R38 R38
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari Crème Cassis Medium Cream Sherry Full Cream Sherry Pimms Allesverloren Port Brandy Klipdrift Premium KWV 5 Year	R48 R28 R38 R38 R38 R38 R38
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari Crème Cassis Medium Cream Sherry Full Cream Sherry Pimms Allesverloren Port Brandy Klipdrift Premium KWV 5 Year KWV 10 Year	R48 R28 R38 R38 R38 R38 R40 R40 R38 R42
Jack Daniels Southern Comfort Aperitifs Campari Crème Cassis Medium Cream Sherry Full Cream Sherry Pimms Allesverloren Port Brandy Klipdrift Premium KWV 5 Year	R48 R28 R38 R38 R38 R38 R38



Cognacs	
Bisquit VSOP	R70
Bisquit XO	R210
Chateau de XO Cognac	R170
Joseph Barry XO	R75
Hennessy VSOP	R95
Remy Martin VSOP	R90
Rum	
Bacardi	R40
Captain Morgan	R40
Spiced Gold	R40
Mainstay Cane	R35
Digestive	
Calvados Christian Drouin	R145
Giogelli Grappa	R130
Jägermeister	R45
Nonino Grappa	R60
Liqueurs	
Disaronno Amaretto	R48
Amarula	R35
Cointreau	R48
Drambuie	R52
Frangelico	R40
Grand Marnier	R56
Jose Cuervo Gold	R40
Kahlua	R40
Limoncello	R52
Patron Coffee	R58
Peppermint	R35

Bar service: Lunch 11h30 - 16h00/Dinner 18h00 - 22h00



Soft Drinks	
Appletiser/Red Grapetiser	R38
Coca Cola/Light/Ginger Beer (300ml)	R30
Lipton Iced Tea Peach/Lemon	R38
Red Bull	R52
Rock Shandy	R50
Steelworks (Ginger Beer)	R50
Water (Still or Sparkling - 750ml)	R40
Fresh Juice	R42
Mixers	
Barker & Quin Hibiscus Tonic Water	R32
Barker & Quin Indian Tonic Water	R32
Coke (200ml)	R26
Fitch & Leeds Blue Tonic Water	R30
Fitch & Leeds Pink Tonic Water	R30
Fitch & Leeds Sugar Free Tonic	R30
Fitch & Leeds Bitter Lemon/Ginger Ale	R26
Fitch & Leeds Lemonade/Soda Water	R26
Tomato cocktail	R45
Cordials (50ml)	R20
Hot Beverages	
Almond Cappuccino/Latte	R48
Americano/Decaf	R35
Cappuccino/Decaf	R40
Espresso/Double Espresso	R30/R35
Hot Chocolate	R50
Café Latte/Decaf	R40
Macchiato	R30
Red Cappuccino/Red Latte	R45
Selection of Teas by Toni Glass	R35
Speciality Coffees	
Irish Coffee Double	R120
Kahlua Coffee Double	R90